Eredmények:

Harmadik helyért:

Donteé:

Végeredmény:

Legjobb kapus:

Telekom labdarugas IV. korcsoport kispalya

Szekszard, 2014.04.27.

Bataszék
Hoégyész
Bonyhad

Dedk Paks
Gyakorlé Szekszard

Belvarosi Dombdévar

Bataszék

Bonyhad

ook PR

Varhegyi Attila

Legjobb mezényjatékos:

Golkiraly:

Horvath Brendon

Bogos Armin

Szekszard 2014. 04. 27.

Bonyhadi Altalanos Iskola

Deak Ferenc Altalanos Iskola Paks
Cikador Altalanos Iskola Bataszék
Belvarosi Altalanos Iskola Dombévar
Hunyadi Janos Altalanos Iskola H&gyész
PTE Gyakorlé Altalanos Iskola Szekszard

HGégyész
Bonyhad

Bataszék

Gyakorlé Szekszard
Belvarosi Dombévar
Dedk Paks

Belvarosi Dombévar

Dedk Paks

Bonyhadi Altalanos Iskola

Cikador Altalanos Iskola Bataszék

Bonyhadi Altalanos Iskola

Tolna Megyei Diaksport Tanacs

10:1
0:20
5:1
4:0
4:7
4:7

111

111

(16)



